52
ICT/FCT Probes
Edition 06/2017. All rights reserved. Not all combinations are available. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com
Tip Style Number Material Plating ∅ in mm Version
06 B G 2,00 -
14 S L 2,00 -
15 B G 2,00 -
18 B G 1,00 -
18 B G 1,00 E21
63 S L 2,00 E21
Spacers H772DS/xx
for 100 mil probes
Order Code Outer-Ø Inner-Ø Length
H772DS/10 2,20 1,70 1,00
H772DS/20 2,20 1,70 2,00
H772DS/30 2,20 1,70 3,00
H772DS/50 2,20 1,70 5,00
Drill size (mm)
Receptacle Press ring as stop 1,97 - 2,00
Receptacle Press ring inserted 2,03 - 2,05
Receptacle with collar 2,02 - 2,03
Projection Height (mm)
(F797) H772... 15,0 - 22,6
(F797) H772.../0.1 15,1
F797
Probe 100 mil,
Long Travel Version
   Series Tip-Ø